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APPAREL	&	PROMOTIONAL	PRODUCTS	
	

Access	Imprinted	Sportswear	
714	E.	LaSalle	Ave	
South	Bend,	IN	46617	
(574)	232-1231	

Contact:	Pam	Gosbin	
gozigoose@comcast.net	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

AG	Apparel	&	Screen	Printing,	LLC	
5515	Planeview	Dr,	Unit	#2	
Fort	Wayne,	IN	46825	
(260)	403-2875	

Contact:	Andy	Goodman	
ag.apparel@gmail.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

AP	Image	
1620-B	Ironwood	Dr	
South	Bend,	IN	46635	
(574)	250-4200	

Contact:	Mike	Costin	
mike@apimage.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Artcraft	Printers	aka	Adventure	Printing	&	
Promotions	

2213	S	Michigan	St	
South	Bend,	IN	46613	
(574)	234-8464	

Contact:	Julie	Dozier	
julie@artcraft-printers.com	
Products:	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Brand	Masters	
515	Cloudmont	Dr	
Osceola,	IN	46561	
(574)	742-9074	

Contact:	Ron	Marvel	
brandmasters@comcast.net	
Products:	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Burston	Marketing,	Inc.	
2802	Frederic	Dr	
Elkhart,	IN	46514	
(574)	262-4005	

Contact:	Tom	Stout	
tstout@burston.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Corporate	Graphic	Solutions,	Inc.	
2750	Foundation	Dr,	Suite	300		
South	Bend,	IN	46628		
(574)	387-4585		

Contact:	Vickie	Radde	
vradde@c-g-s.com	
Products:	Ad	Specialty	Items	

	

Foil	Tone	Graphics,	Inc.	dba	Adlink	Promotions	
52074	N	Lakeshore	Dr	
Granger,	IN	46530		
(574)	271-7003	

Contact:	Todd	Zaseck	
todd@adlinkpromo.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Graphie-Tees	
505	South	Logan	St	
South	Bend,	IN	46615-2419		
(574)	287-4555	

Contact:	Jamie	Rodriguez	
graphietees@aol.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

Harmony	Press	Inc	
115	N.	Main	St.	
Bourbon,	IN	46504	
574-342-0215	

Contact:	Tim	Harman	
tim.harman@hmktgroup.com	
Products:	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Interlock	Logo	Shop	
7715	North	Spruce	Ln	
New	Carlisle,	IN	46552	
(574)	988-0148	

Contact:	Elizabeth	Nicol	
interlocklogoshop@hotmail.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Its	Tops,	Inc.	
315	S	Union	St	
Mishawaka,	IN	46544	
(574)	259-8822	

Contact:	Cathy	Stachowiak	
cathy@itstops.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
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KIS	Branded	Specialties	
9039	West	200	South	
LaPorte,	IN	46350	
(574)	299-0170	

Contact:	Sasha	Pinto	Burns	
spinto@kisbranded.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Promotional	Items	
	

Logo	Boys,	Inc.	
3102	North	Home	St	
Mishawaka,	IN	46545	
(574)	256-6844	

Contact:	Dean	Himelick	
dean@logoboys.net	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Pro-Am	Team	Sports	dba	Mike's	Sporting	Goods	
PO	Box	370	
St.	John,	IN	46373-0370	
(574)	255-2826	

Contact:	Mary	Dolan	
mary@pro-amteamsports.com	
Products:	Uniforms,	Misc.	Apparel	
	

Riverbend	Apparel	&	Promotions	
20950	Ireland	Rd	
South	Bend,	IN	46614	
(574)	532-7157	

Contact:	Jeffrey	Kuroski	
jkuroski@rbhalo.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Promotional	Items	
	

Specialty	Connection	
3230	North	5th	St	
Niles,	MI	49120	
(269)	683-0955	

Contact:	Pamela	Kole	
pamkole@comcast.net	
Products:	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Sports	Image	Apparel	a/k/a	Recreational	Club	
Management	

5800	Executive	Dr	
Mishawaka,	IN	46545-4316		
(574)	258-0571	

Contact:	Kevin	Branham	
kbranham@recclub.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

ST	ANDREWS	PRODUCTS	
500	Mariner	Dr	
Michigan	City,	IN	46360	
(219)	879-1000	

Contact:	James	Strzelecki	
angela@standrewscorp.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	

	

St.	Clair	Apparel,	Inc.	
3431	William	Richardson	Dr	
South	Bend,	IN	46628		
(574)	243-0591		

Contact:	Matt	St.Clair	
matt@stclairapparel.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Golf	Products	
	

Superior	Business	Solutions	dba	Ink	on	It	
4221	Technology	Dr	
South	Bend,	IN	46628		
(574)	239-3808	

Contact:	Mary	Gentry	
mgentry@inkonit.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Promotional	Items	
	

Sustain	U	LLC	
2120	Rail	Street	
Morgantown,	WV	26501	
(574)	514-3694	

Contact:	Chris	Yura	
chris@sustainuclothing.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

Synergy	Imports,	LLC	
533	Hayward	Ave	N,	Suite	130		
St.	Paul,	MN	55128	
(651)	493-4267		

Contact:	Corey	Kopacek	
ck@synergyimports.com	
Products:	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Team	Pride	Athletics		
405	Madison	St	
Rochester,	IN	46975	
(574)	274-7015	

Contact:	Stan	Keim	
stan@teamprideathletics.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
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Top	of	the	World	
3001	36th	Avenue	NW		
Norman,	OK	73072	
(405)	360-9856	ext.	319		

Contact:	Mike	Ross	
mross@towcaps.com	
Products:	Headwear	
	

Wildman	Business	Group	
800	S	Buffalo	
Warsaw,	IN	46580	
(800)	477-0276	

Contact:	Danielle	Justice	
djustice@wildmanbg.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel,	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

Wincraft	Inc.	
PO	Box	888	
Winona,	MN	55987	
(507)	454-5510	ext.	6101	

Contact:	Cris	Fakler	
cfakler@wincraft.com	
Products:	Misc.	Non-Apparel	Items	
	

Woolly	Threads	LLC	
14141	Airline	Hwy,	Suite	2B	
Baton	Rouge,	LA	70817	
(985)	703-1704	

Contact:	Mason	Dupre	
mason@woollythreads.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

	
UNDER	ARMOUR	APPAREL	&	ACCESSORIES	

	
BSN	Sports,	LLC	

1901	Diplomat	Dr.	
Farmers	Branch,	TX	75234	
(214)	459-9041	

Contact:	Jeff	Loke	
jloke@bsnsports.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

Kollege	Town	
6111	Pepsi	Way	
Windsor,	WI	53598	
(608)	556-6219	

Contact:	Jeff	Keehn	
jeffk@kollegetown.com		
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

	
AWARDS/TROPHIES/PLAQUES	

	
Crown	Trophy	d/b/a	1st	Choice	Award	

13576	E	McKinley	Ave	
Mishawaka,	IN	46545	
(574)	255-2285	

Contact:	Lori	Ruthruff	
crownmishawaka@gmail.com	
Products:	Awards,	Plaques	

	

MD	Designs,	Inc		
2601	Colt	Rd	
Springfield,	IL	62707	
(800)	637-8591	

Contact:	Diane	Dolenc	
dianed@mddesigns.com	
Products:	Awards,	Plaques	
	

Plastimatic	Arts	Corp.	
3622	N	Home	St	
Mishawaka,	IN	46545-4316		
(574)	255-9763	

Contact:	Mary	Ann	Riffel	
mariffel@outlook.com	
Products:	Awards,	Plaques	
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GIFTS/SPECIALTY	ITEMS	

	
Acclaim	Products,	Inc.	

PO	Box	480	
Wasco,	IL	60183-0480	
(630)	443-0234	

Contact:	Rodney	P.	Miller	
rmiller@acclaimus.com	
Products:	Emblem	Jewelry,	Lapel	Pins	
	

Acushnet	
333	Bridge	Street	
Fairhaven,	MA	02719-0965	
(508)	979-3661	

Contact:	Dean	Lavender	
dean_lavender@acushnetgolf.com	
Products:	Golf	Balls	
	

Benefactory,	LLC	
16819	Dorrway	Ct	
Granger,	IN	46530	
(574)	229-8970	

Contact:	Matthew	Leevy	
mattew.leevy@gmail.com	
Products:	Misc.	Non-Apparel	Items	
	

Custom	Made	Comfort	LLC	
1508	Deborah	Ct	
Jamison,	PA	18929	
(215)	932-2696	

Contact:	Tony	McBryan	
tony@custommadecomfort.com	
Products:	Household	Items	

Palmer	Funeral	Homes	
2528	Mishawaka	Avenue	
South	Bend,	IN	46615	
574-360-4977	

Contact:	K.	Palmer	
kr@palmerfuneralhomes.com	
Products:	Specialty	Gifts	(Crystal)	
	

Rischard	Marketing,	Inc.	dba	Tag	Up	
831	Industrial	Blvd,	PO	Box	714	
Fergus	Falls,	MN	56537	
(800)	622-8796	

Contact:	Kurk	Werner	
sales@tag-up.com	
Products:	Luggage	Tags	
	

SMI	Awards	LLC	
One	Merchant	St,	Suite	107	
Sharon,	MA	02067	
781-806-5636	

Contact:	Doug	Dunlevy	
doug@smiawards.com	
Products:	Watches	

The	Frame	Factory	
2025	South	Bend	Ave	
South	Bend,	IN	46637	
(574)	273-1539	

Contact:	Sal	Moya	
theframefactory1@gmail.com	
Products:	Custom	Matting/Framing	
	

Tiffany	&	Co.		
15	Sylvan	Way	
Parsippany,	NJ	07054	
(513)	233-3881	

Contact:	Maripat	Wooliver	
maripat.wooliver@tiffany.com	
Products:	High	End	Gift	Items	
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MISCELLANEOUS	

	
Alma	Mater	Designs,	LLC*	

117	W.	Church	Street	
Oxford,	OH	45056	
(513)	255-0949	

Contact:	Kris	Winkler	
kris.almamaterdesigns@gmail.com	
Products:	Fabrics	&	Furnishings	

	

Amadeus	LLC	d/b/a	Flags	International	
10845	McKinley	Ave	
Osceola,	IN	46561-9133	
(574)	674-5125	

Contact:	David	Aker	
gm@flagsinternational.com	
Products:	Flags/Banners	
	

Cintas	Corporation	
4001	William	Richardson	Dr		
South	Bend,	IN	46628		
(574)	232-3339		

Contact:	Sarah	Wargo	
wargos@cintas.com	
Products:	Uniforms	
	

Dynamic	Drinkware	LLC	
3555	Moser	St	
Oshkosh,	WI	54901	
(920)	230-3232	

Contact:	Chris	Golem	
cgolem@dynamicdrinkware.com	
Products:	Containers	(Concessions)	
	

FoodHandler,	Inc.	
2301	Lunt	Avenue	
Elk	Grove	Village,	IL	60007	
(847)	952-0936	

Contact:	Michelle	Greenwood	
michelle.greenwood@bunzlusa.com	
Products:	Containers	(Concessions)	
	

Henya	Direct,	LLC	
110	SE	Atlantic	Drive	
Lantana,	FL	33462	
(407)	928-2809	

Contact:	Ellen	Feit	
djustice@wildmanbg.com	
Products:	Containers	(Concessions)	
	

Indiana	Carton	Company	
1721	West	Bike	St	
Bremen,	IN	46506	
(574)	546-3848	ext	375		

Contact:	Matt	Petty	
mattpetty@indianacarton.com	
Products:	Misc.	Printed	Boxes	
	

Newchef	
3223	East	46th	Street	
Los	Angeles,	CA	90058	
(323)	581-0300	

Contact:	Magali	Morfin	
magali@newchef.com	
Products:	Chef	Jackets	
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PRINTING	&	VISUAL	DISPLAYS	

	
Advent,	LLC	

2316	Cruzen	St	
Nashville,	TN	37211	
(615)	742-3355	

Contact:	Brock	Warner	
bwarner@adventresults.com	
Products:	Visual	Displays	
	

Domer	Industries	LLC,	dba	Agio	Imaging	
6292	American	Ave	
Portage,	MI	49002	
(269)	226-4000	

Contact:	Rosella	Postula	
rpostula@agioimaging.com	
Products:	Visual	Displays,	Graphics,	Digital	Imaging	
	

ENS	Enterprises,	LLC	DBA	FASTSIGNS	
2411	Mishawaka	Ave	
South	Bend,	IN	46615	
(574)	254-0545	

Contact:	Emily	Nufer	
emily.nufer@fastsigns.com	
Products:	Visual	Displays,	Ad	Specialty	Items	
	

	
SPORTING	EQUIPMENT	&	APPAREL	

	
Boathouse	Sports	

425	E.	Hunting	Park	Avenue	
Philadelphia,	PA	19124	
(215)	425-4300	

Contact:	Gretchen	Boehmler	
gboehmler@boathouse.com	
Products:	Misc.	Apparel	
	

Elevation	Sports	
12743	Heather	Park	Dr,	Suite	105		
Granger,	IN	46530	
(574)	485-2212		

Contact:	Michael	Williams	
mwilliams@elevationsports.com	
Products:	Lacrosse	Equipment/Gear	
	

Hincapie	Sportswear,	Inc.	
45	Pete	Hollis	Blvd	
Greenville,	SC	29601	
(864)	400-3042	

Contact:	Drew	France	
dfrance@hincapiesports.com	
Products:	Cycling	Apparel/Accessories	
	

JL	Design	Enterprises,	INC	
1821	E	Newport	Cir	
Santa	Ana,	CA	92705	
(800)	831-3305	ext	113		

Contact:	Guadalupe	Salazar	
lupe@jlracing.com	
Products:	Rowing/Cycling/Track	Performance	Apparel	
	

Rebirth	Sports	
6274	Dewhirst	Dr.	
Saginaw,	MI	48638	
(989)	274-7155	

Contact:	Doug	Green	
rebirthsports@gmail.com	
Products:	Uniforms	
	
	

Rhino	Sports	&	Leisure	
11	Martine	Ave,	8th	Floor	
White	Plains,	NY	10606	
(914)	831-6238	

Contact:	Gary	Low	
glow@unitedworldsports.com	
Products:	Rugby	Balls	
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Team	Effort	Incorporated*	
P.O.	Box	243,	120	9th	Street	SW	
Clarion,	IA	50525	
(515)	532-6161	

Contact:	Jennifer	Campbell	
jennifer.campbell@teameffort.com	
Products:	Sports	Products	


